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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Team 4: Late Entry

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Ariel H. Weber 123 102 5424 44 123.27 404 159 403 267 727 124 -0.73
Jd Einspahr 131 94 10289 78 131.91 403 190 500 292 794 115 +16.91
Sean A. McBride 142 83 11139 78 142.81 444 188 490 273 739 139 +3.81
Craig A. Schutt 155 70 10607 68 155.99 469 198 524 258 730 166 -10.01
Dave Jamrog 158 67 13286 84 158.17 547 213 555 291 766 161 -2.83
Nolan P. Parr 131 94 5111 39 131.05 433 178 423 267 708 130 +1.05

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 18 751 624 682 2057 685 26½ 13½ 26½ 13½ 751 2057 1179 3341
2 09/12/24 13 680 713 706 2099 692 8 32 34½ 45½ 751 2099 1179 3341
3 09/19/24 15 757 702 723 2182 704 21 19 55½ 64½ 757 2182 1179 3341
4 09/26/24 5 644 567 760 1971 692 10½ 29½ 66 94 760 2182 1210 3341
5 10/03/24 6 782 809 671 2262 704 29 11 95 105 809 2262 1210 3462
6 10/10/24 1 776 742 714 2232 711 26 14 121 119 809 2262 1210 3477
7 10/17/24 4 748 761 728 2237 716 40 0 161 119 809 2262 1210 3477
8 10/24/24 16 733 734 761 2228 719 5 35 166 154 809 2262 1210 3506
9 10/31/24 11 727 689 741 2157 719 28 12 194 166 809 2262 1210 3506

10 11/07/24 14 748 733 765 2246 722 21 19 215 185 809 2262 1210 3506

End of 1st split

Team order was changed. They switched from team 17 to team 4
11 11/14/24 2 738 734 793 2265 725 16 24 16 24 809 2265 1210 3506
12 11/21/24 16 694 779 700 2173 725 11 29 27 53 809 2265 1210 3506
0 11/28/24 3 0 0 0 0 725 0 0 27 53 809 2265 1210 3506

13 12/05/24 11 813 752 810 2375 730 33½ 6½ 60½ 59½ 813 2375 1210 3524
14 12/12/24 10 724 683 732 2139 729 26½ 13½ 87 73 813 2375 1210 3524
15 12/19/24 8 758 765 870 2393 733 25 15 112 88 870 2393 1251 3536
0 12/26/24 3 0 0 0 0 733 0 0 112 88 870 2393 1251 3536
0 01/02/25 3 0 0 0 0 733 0 0 112 88 870 2393 1251 3536

16 01/09/25 6 721 769 720 2210 733 30 10 142 98 870 2393 1251 3536
17 01/16/25 3 760 789 710 2259 735 34 6 176 104 870 2393 1251 3536
18 01/23/25 14 804 717 770 2291 736 10 30 186 134 870 2393 1251 3536
19 01/30/25 12 763 690 656 2109 734 20 20 206 154 870 2393 1251 3536
20 02/06/25 6 719 768 666 2153 733 32 8 238 162 870 2393 1251 3536

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 7 749 698 664 2111 732 10½ 29½ 10½ 29½ 870 2393 1251 3536
22 02/20/25 15 716 835 744 2295 734 16 24 26½ 53½ 870 2393 1251 3536
23 02/27/25 1 866 744 757 2367 736 27½ 12½ 54 66 870 2393 1282 3615
24 03/06/25 9 720 741 747 2208 736 4 36 58 102 870 2393 1282 3615
25 03/13/25 5 800 713 757 2270 737 11 29 69 131 870 2393 1282 3615
26 03/20/25 13 692 717 714 2123 736 17 23 86 154 870 2393 1282 3615
27 03/27/25 2 681 710 744 2135 735 9 31 95 185 870 2393 1282 3615
28 04/03/25 16 669 679 679 2027 733 6 34 101 219 870 2393 1282 3615
29 04/10/25 11 694 630 667 1991 730 2½ 37½ 103½ 256½ 870 2393 1282 3615
30 04/17/25 7 697 796 695 2188 730 34 6 137½ 262½ 870 2393 1282 3615

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Ariel H. Weber's Bowling Record  - Team 4: Late Entry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk126 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 bk126 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/19/24 bk126 99 117 116 97 330 627 330 3 110.00 - 0.00 = 110.00 117 330 216 627
4 09/26/24 bk126 99 118 119 146 383 680 713 6 118.83 - 110.00 = 8.83 146 383 245 680
5 10/03/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
6 10/10/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
7 10/17/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
8 10/24/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
9 10/31/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680

10 11/07/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
12 11/21/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
13 12/05/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
14 12/12/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
15 12/19/24 bk126 0 0 0 713 6 118.83 - 118.83 = 0.00 146 383 245 680
16 01/09/25 bk126 99 111 112 117 340 637 1053 9 117.00 - 118.83 = -1.83 146 383 245 680
17 01/16/25 117 108 124 120 159 403 727 1456 12 121.33 - 117.00 = 4.33 159 403 267 727
18 01/23/25 121 0 0 0 1456 12 121.33 - 121.33 = 0.00 159 403 267 727
19 01/30/25 121 104 149 127 116 392 704 1848 15 123.20 - 121.33 = 1.87 159 403 267 727
20 02/06/25 123 102 120 128 122 370 676 2218 18 123.22 - 123.20 = 0.02 159 403 267 727

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 123 102 117 145 134 396 702 2614 21 124.48 - 123.22 = 1.25 159 403 267 727
22 02/20/25 124 101 121 142 130 393 696 3007 24 125.29 - 124.48 = 0.82 159 403 267 727
23 02/27/25 125 100 a110 115 114 339 639 3236 26 124.46 - 125.29 = -0.83 159 403 267 727
24 03/06/25 124 101 114 156 121 391 694 3627 29 125.07 - 124.46 = 0.61 159 403 267 727
25 03/13/25 125 0 0 0 3627 29 125.07 - 125.07 = 0.00 159 403 267 727
26 03/20/25 125 100 126 146 97 369 669 3996 32 124.88 - 125.07 = -0.19 159 403 267 727
27 03/27/25 124 101 156 97 125 378 681 4374 35 124.97 - 124.88 = 0.10 159 403 267 727
28 04/03/25 124 101 136 122 95 353 656 4727 38 124.39 - 124.97 = -0.58 159 403 267 727
29 04/10/25 124 101 116 95 96 307 610 5034 41 122.78 - 124.39 = -1.61 159 403 267 727
30 04/17/25 122 103 119 157 114 390 699 5424 44 123.27 - 122.78 = 0.49 159 403 267 727

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 22 12 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
13 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
124.57 126.47 118.87

High game of 159  on week 17 High series of 403  on week 17 High average of 125.29  after bowling week 22
Low game of 95  on week 28 Low series of 307  on week 29 Low average of 110.00  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 156  on week 27 Game #2: 157  on week 30 Game #3: 159  on week 17

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Jerome D. Einspahr's Bowling Record  - Team 4: Late Entry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 09/05/24 101 124 122122122122122122122122122 828282828282828282 128128128128128128128128128 332 704 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 128 332 353 1007

 Scores were  bowled after week 2 for weeks: 1  
2 09/12/24 101 124 116 80 109 305 677 637 6 106.17 - 0.00 = 106.17 128 332 252 704
3 09/19/24 106 0 0 0 637 6 106.17 - 106.17 = 0.00 128 332 252 704
4 09/26/24 106 119 87 106 127 320 677 957 9 106.33 - 106.17 = 0.17 128 332 252 704
5 10/03/24 106 119 92 101 106 299 656 1256 12 104.67 - 106.33 = -1.67 128 332 252 704
6 10/10/24 104 121 142 106 106 354 717 1610 15 107.33 - 104.67 = 2.67 142 354 263 717
7 10/17/24 107 0 0 0 1610 15 107.33 - 107.33 = 0.00 142 354 263 717
8 10/24/24 107 118 149 136 111 396 750 2006 18 111.44 - 107.33 = 4.11 149 396 267 750
9 10/31/24 111 114 178 111 138 427 769 2433 21 115.86 - 111.44 = 4.41 178 427 292 769

10 11/07/24 115 110 134 112 142 388 718 2821 24 117.54 - 115.86 = 1.68 178 427 292 769

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 117 0 0 0 2821 24 117.54 - 117.54 = 0.00 178 427 292 769
12 11/21/24 117 108 101 153 143 397 721 3218 27 119.19 - 117.54 = 1.64 178 427 292 769
13 12/05/24 119 106 184 109 122 415 733 3633 30 121.10 - 119.19 = 1.91 184 427 292 769
14 12/12/24 121 104 125 113 124 362 674 3995 33 121.06 - 121.10 = -0.04 184 427 292 769
15 12/19/24 121 104 130 155 148 433 745 4428 36 123.00 - 121.06 = 1.94 184 433 292 769
16 01/09/25 123 102 131 146 139 416 722 4844 39 124.21 - 123.00 = 1.21 184 433 292 769
17 01/16/25 124 101 142 107 120 369 672 5213 42 124.12 - 124.21 = -0.09 184 433 292 769
18 01/23/25 124 0 0 0 5213 42 124.12 - 124.12 = 0.00 184 433 292 769
19 01/30/25 124 101 149 126 144 419 722 5632 45 125.16 - 124.12 = 1.04 184 433 292 769
20 02/06/25 125 100 139 177 127 443 743 6075 48 126.56 - 125.16 = 1.41 184 443 292 769

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 126 99 128 144 117 389 686 6464 51 126.75 - 126.56 = 0.18 184 443 292 769
22 02/20/25 126 99 123 149 142 414 711 6878 54 127.37 - 126.75 = 0.63 184 443 292 769
23 02/27/25 127 98 190 133 177 500 794 7378 57 129.44 - 127.37 = 2.07 190 500 292 794
24 03/06/25 129 96 176 136 120 432 720 7810 60 130.17 - 129.44 = 0.73 190 500 292 794
25 03/13/25 130 95 142 134 139 415 700 8225 63 130.56 - 130.17 = 0.39 190 500 292 794
26 03/20/25 130 95 141 118 151 410 695 8635 66 130.83 - 130.56 = 0.28 190 500 292 794
27 03/27/25 130 95 98 149 153 400 685 9035 69 130.94 - 130.83 = 0.11 190 500 292 794
28 04/03/25 130 95 134 115 128 377 662 9412 72 130.72 - 130.94 = -0.22 190 500 292 794
29 04/10/25 130 95 154 142 158 454 739 9866 75 131.55 - 130.72 = 0.82 190 500 292 794
30 04/17/25 131 94 136 147 140 423 705 10289 78 131.91 - 131.55 = 0.36 190 500 292 794

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 23 38 6 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
12 12 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
136.27 126.42 133.04

High game of 190  on week 23 High series of 500  on week 23 High average of 131.91  after bowling week 30
Low game of 80  on week 2 Low series of 299  on week 5 Low average of 104.67  after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 190  on week 23 Game #2: 177  on week 20 Game #3: 177  on week 23

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Sean A. McBride's Bowling Record  - Team 4: Late Entry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 09/05/24 bk146 79 148148148148148148148148148 116116116116116116116116116 152152152152152152152152152 416 653 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 152 416 377 1091

 Scores were  bowled after week 2 for weeks: 1  
2 09/12/24 bk146 79 141 140 136 417 654 833 6 138.83 - 0.00 = 138.83 152 417 231 654
3 09/19/24 bk146 79 136 119 130 385 622 1218 9 135.33 - 138.83 = -3.50 152 417 231 654
4 09/26/24 135 90 145 107 141 393 663 1611 12 134.25 - 135.33 = -1.08 152 417 235 663
5 10/03/24 134 0 0 0 1611 12 134.25 - 134.25 = 0.00 152 417 235 663
6 10/10/24 134 91 a119 a119 a119 357 630 1611 12 134.25 - 134.25 = 0.00 152 417 235 663
7 10/17/24 134 91 158 155 109 422 695 2033 15 135.53 - 134.25 = 1.28 158 422 249 695
8 10/24/24 135 90 135 143 152 430 700 2463 18 136.83 - 135.53 = 1.30 158 430 249 700
9 10/31/24 136 89 158 144 167 469 736 2932 21 139.62 - 136.83 = 2.79 167 469 256 736

10 11/07/24 139 86 130 130 147 407 665 3339 24 139.13 - 139.62 = -0.49 167 469 256 736

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 139 86 157 137 131 425 683 3764 27 139.41 - 139.13 = 0.28 167 469 256 736
12 11/21/24 139 86 132 187 146 465 723 4229 30 140.97 - 139.41 = 1.56 187 469 273 736
13 12/05/24 140 85 176 128 157 461 716 4690 33 142.12 - 140.97 = 1.15 187 469 273 736
14 12/12/24 142 83 130 127 111 368 617 5058 36 140.50 - 142.12 = -1.62 187 469 273 736
15 12/19/24 140 85 139 116 188 443 698 5501 39 141.05 - 140.50 = 0.55 188 469 273 736
16 01/09/25 141 0 0 0 5501 39 141.05 - 141.05 = 0.00 188 469 273 736
17 01/16/25 141 0 0 0 5501 39 141.05 - 141.05 = 0.00 188 469 273 736
18 01/23/25 141 84 183 153 115 451 703 5952 42 141.71 - 141.05 = 0.66 188 469 273 736
19 01/30/25 141 84 163 125 126 414 666 6366 45 141.47 - 141.71 = -0.25 188 469 273 736
20 02/06/25 141 84 166 160 138 464 716 6830 48 142.29 - 141.47 = 0.83 188 469 273 736

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 142 83 147 105 142 394 643 7224 51 141.65 - 142.29 = -0.64 188 469 273 736
22 02/20/25 141 84 139 176 155 470 722 7694 54 142.48 - 141.65 = 0.83 188 470 273 736
23 02/27/25 142 83 188 156 146 490 739 8184 57 143.58 - 142.48 = 1.10 188 490 273 739
24 03/06/25 143 82 138 138 157 433 679 8617 60 143.62 - 143.58 = 0.04 188 490 273 739
25 03/13/25 143 82 163 135 133 431 677 9048 63 143.62 - 143.62 = 0.00 188 490 273 739
26 03/20/25 143 82 143 166 147 456 702 9504 66 144.00 - 143.62 = 0.38 188 490 273 739
27 03/27/25 144 81 128 169 155 452 695 9956 69 144.29 - 144.00 = 0.29 188 490 273 739
28 04/03/25 144 81 125 177 171 473 716 10429 72 144.85 - 144.29 = 0.56 188 490 273 739
29 04/10/25 144 81 130 98 139 367 610 10796 75 143.95 - 144.85 = -0.90 188 490 273 739
30 04/17/25 143 82 106 118 119 343 589 11139 78 142.81 - 143.95 = -1.14 188 490 273 739

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 11 39 20 7

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 10 10

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
146.31 139.42 142.69

High game of 188  on week 15 High series of 490  on week 23 High average of 144.85  after bowling week 28
Low game of 98  on week 29 Low series of 343  on week 30 Low average of 134.25  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 188  on week 23 Game #2: 187  on week 12 Game #3: 188  on week 15

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Craig A. Schutt's Bowling Record  - Team 4: Late Entry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

 -----  Week 1 was bowled after week 2 -----
1 09/05/24 bk165 60 178178178178178178178178178 173173173173173173173173173 158158158158158158158158158 509 689 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 178 509 403 1184

 Scores were  bowled after week 2 for weeks: 1  
2 09/12/24 bk165 60 174 175 162 511 691 1020 6 170.00 - 0.00 = 170.00 178 511 238 691
3 09/19/24 bk165 60 191 195 138 524 704 1544 9 171.56 - 170.00 = 1.56 195 524 255 704
4 09/26/24 171 54 148 137 179 464 626 2008 12 167.33 - 171.56 = -4.22 195 524 255 704
5 10/03/24 167 58 198 171 153 522 696 2530 15 168.67 - 167.33 = 1.33 198 524 256 704
6 10/10/24 168 0 0 0 2530 15 168.67 - 168.67 = 0.00 198 524 256 704
7 10/17/24 168 57 128 156 175 459 630 2989 18 166.06 - 168.67 = -2.61 198 524 256 704
8 10/24/24 166 0 0 0 2989 18 166.06 - 166.06 = 0.00 198 524 256 704
9 10/31/24 166 59 176 146 178 500 677 3489 21 166.14 - 166.06 = 0.09 198 524 256 704

10 11/07/24 166 59 a151 a151 a151 453 630 3489 21 166.14 - 166.14 = 0.00 198 524 256 704

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 166 59 133 156 178 467 644 3956 24 164.83 - 166.14 = -1.31 198 524 256 704
12 11/21/24 164 61 136 149 134 419 602 4375 27 162.04 - 164.83 = -2.80 198 524 256 704
13 12/05/24 162 63 136 177 167 480 669 4855 30 161.83 - 162.04 = -0.20 198 524 256 704
14 12/12/24 161 64 167 137 147 451 643 5306 33 160.79 - 161.83 = -1.05 198 524 256 704
15 12/19/24 160 65 162 130 131 423 618 5729 36 159.14 - 160.79 = -1.65 198 524 256 704
16 01/09/25 159 66 163 159 187 509 707 6238 39 159.95 - 159.14 = 0.81 198 524 256 707
17 01/16/25 159 66 136 155 133 424 622 6662 42 158.62 - 159.95 = -1.33 198 524 256 707
18 01/23/25 158 67 177 148 161 486 687 7148 45 158.84 - 158.62 = 0.23 198 524 256 707
19 01/30/25 158 67 146 179 120 445 646 7593 48 158.19 - 158.84 = -0.66 198 524 256 707
20 02/06/25 158 0 0 0 7593 48 158.19 - 158.19 = 0.00 198 524 256 707

End of 2nd split

